A-101
Components
C-DE & C-LD
Large Dia.
Cartridge Heaters
Type C-DE
• 15/16, 1 and 1-1/4" Dia.
• 450 - 1,750 Watts

Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, watts, volts and quantity.
Specifications and Ordering Information — C-DE
Dimensions (type C-DE)
All Dimensions in Inches
Sheath Length
12 900 25 C-08121 NS 177703 C-08122 NS 177711 3
12 1,500 42 C-08123 NS 177720 C-08124 NS 177738 3
18 1,400 24 C-08181 NS 177746 C-08182 NS 177754 4.2
18 2,400 40 C-08183 NS 177762 C-08184 NS 177770 4.2
24 1,800 22 C-08241 NS 177789 C-08242 NS 177797 5.7
24 3,200 39 C-08243 NS 177800 C-08244 NS 177818 5.7
30 2,300 22 C-08301 NS 177826 C-08302 NS 177834 7
30 4,000 38 C-08303 NS 177842 C-08304 NS 177850 7
36 2,800 22 C-08361 NS 177869 C-08362 NS 177877 8.4
36 3,800 29 C-08363 NS 177885 — — — 8.4
36 5,000 39 — — — C-08364 NS 177893 8.4
Wt.
Sheath Length Watts W/In2 Model Stock PCN Model Stock PCN (Lbs.)
DIM (In.) 240V 480V
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock